AR

29715

EAO0ES THE DRAWES DR MANT, FROFERTT
OF RAFTURSS 3NC OONIAINS MPROMRETARY
ARDCOHIDERLAL BINTR3LATICTH, [IAL
I LOEC CHLY AS AFTROWTD BT KUTLNES
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE IO DEEIES OR
COMEDWIHOWN 3HEWERINCONERE Or
MPUSAPT. PENUR K30 MIF LM FROVPILY
TEIEHRICUSED

ITEM MO, | PART HUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Y.

i 29008 ADAPTER MACH CHEMELD 1-4 |31 6 STAIMLESS STEEL| 1
2 29785 DRIVE SLEEVE - CHEMELD 580|315 STAIMLESS STEEL| 1
3 Z10EE LOCEWASHER 3/8 % 1,8 STAJMLESS SIEEL 4
4 25883 CAPSCREW 3/8-16 % 3/4 STAJMLESS SIEEL ]
5 30061 SEAL ASSY 12100 CCs VITOH 1
& 21255 PIPE FLUG 1/8" NPT 316 STAIMLESS STEEL| |
7 28047 DRIVE CLAMP STEEL i
g 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/B [304 STAINLESS STEEL| 4
e 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18___|304 STAINLESS STEEL| 4
0 29710 IMPELLER G500 MACH!  |3168 STAINLESS STEEL| 1
1 29715 O RING A% 568162 VIOH 1
12 35598 HEX IAM MUT 55: 3/8-24 |15 STAINLESS STEEL| 1
13 E9027 HOUSING CE1-2 316 STAINLESS STEEL| 1

G -

F e ) MP PUMES, INC.

E FEAER. MICHIGAH 4B, LS8

) < ETAIMLESS STEEL

E DO NOT SCALE [

B

E e /= SERV. PARTS CF1 PUMPAK 29915




